	0	ocket No.: GEN-	0110-D (41PR-7701)
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 02-01) CMB NO. 0651-0027 (nxp.5/31/2002)	·2002	Ų.S. DEI	PARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
POBA/REVO3			
Tab settings → → → ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Paterns and 102083	3352 atta	ched original docu	ments or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ics); Roger N. Castonguay; Dave S. Christensen; Randy Greenberg; Girish Hassan; and Dean A. Robarge	2. Name and addres Name: General F Address: 1 River	ss of receiving party	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)			
3. Nature of conveyance:		• ·	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Schenectady	<u>, </u>	state/Prov.; <u>NY</u>
☑ Other Corrective Document - Reel/Frame 011706/0501	Country: <u>USA</u>	Z	IP: <u>12345</u>
Execution Date: 3/10/00;3/10/00;3/10/00;10/12/01;10/15/01	Additional name(s) & ad	ldress(e s)	☐ Yes ဩ No
Patent Application No. Filing date 09/682,568 9/20/01 Document ID No. 101955114	B. Patent No	o.(s)	
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ဩ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of a	ipplications and pa	tents involved:
Name: Lisa A. Bongiovi	7. Total fee (37 CFF	₹ 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Registration No. 48,933		ny excess or insuffi	
Address: Cantor Colburn LLP	•	ebited to deposit ac	
55 Griffin Road South	, , , ,	be charged to dep	osit account
	8. Deposit account r	number:	
City: Bloomfield State/Prov.: CT	06-1130		
Country: USA ZIP: 06002	(Attach duplicate co	opy of this page if paying	g by deposit account)
	USE THIS SPACE	- 1/	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. Lisa A, Bongiovi 	nation is true and corre		d copy is a true copy 8, 2002
Name of Person Signing	Signature	2:1	Date
Total number of pages including	g cover sheet, attachments,	and	

FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/93 P E OMB 0551-0027	91-23/2002	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
JAN 1 5 2002 RECURE	PATENTS ONLY	1.1208
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademar	ks: Please record the attached original do	ocument(s) or copy(les).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	
Now	Assignment Socurity	Agreement
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License Change of	of Name
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Other	
Corrective Document	U.S. Governm	
	(For Use ONLY by U.S. Gover	
	Dopartmental File	Secret Filo
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveyi	ng parties attached Execution Date
Name (line 1) Girish Hassan		10/12/2001
		10/74/201
Name (line 2)		Execution Onlo
Second Party		Execution Date Munth Day Year
Name (line 1) Dean A. Robarge		10/15/2001
Name (line 2)		
Receiving Party	Mark if additional na	mes of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1) GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY		if document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)		domiciled in the United States, an appointment
		of a domestic representative is attached.
Address (line 1) ONE RIVER ROAD		(Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)		Assignment,)
Address (line 3) SCHENECTADY	NEW YORK	12345
City	State/Country	Zip Code
Domestic Representative Name and A	Address Entor for the first Receiv	ing Party only.
Name	We are the second secon	
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
- 100		
2/2002 DRYRNE	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	*
Cz561 40.00 DP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<i>)</i>		
<i>)</i>		

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and collecting the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief information Chicor. Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. Sen OMB Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 012864 FRAME: 0220

and the same of th	
FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/98 OMB 0661-0027 PE C P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	U.S. Department of Commerco Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number	860-286-2929
Name Lisa A. Bongiovi	
Address (line 1) Canter Colburn LLP	
Addross (line 2) 55 Griffin Road South	
Address (line 3) Bloomfield, CT 06002	
Address (line 4)	7-14-
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance docume	
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance docume including any attachments.	# 5
l-man-l	dditional numbers attached
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers f	or the same property). : Number(s)
Patent Application Number(s) Patent 09/682,568	. Number(s)
	i I
	ion Month Day Yoar
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	ion
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number	PCT
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	ion
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT	PCT
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT	PCT
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT	PCT 1
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT has not been assigned. Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the	PCT
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT	PCT 1
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT has not been assigned. Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved, # Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number: # Authorization to charge additional fees:	PCT 1 40.00
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number pCT pCT pCT has not been assigned. Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties Involved, # Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number: # Authorization to charge additional foes: Statement and Signature	PCT 1 40.00 Yes No
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT has not been assigned. Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved, # Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number: # Authorization to charge additional fees:	PCT PCT 1 40.00 Ves No
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number PCT has not been assigned. Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ Method of Payment: Enclosed J Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number: # Authorization to charge additional fees: Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true are attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit a designation of the properties involved.	PCT PCT 1 40.00 Ves No

FORM PTO-	1619A		1			S. Department of Commerce
Expires 04/10/96 OMB 0651-0027	DEL 2 7 2001 GRECU.	PAT	1933011 ENTS ONL	₩₩ - ~ET		tent and Trademark Office PATENT
TO: The Com	nissioner of Patents and Tradem	ıarks: Pleas	se record the att	ached original	documen	t(s) or copy(ies).
Submission New			veyance Typ Assignment	oe	y Agreem	
□ □ □ Dacume	l		Licanse	Change	of Name	
Reel #	on of PTO Error Frame #		Merger	Other		
Correctiv	<u>re Document</u> 011706 Frame # 0501	_		U.S. Governmental File	/¢rnment Ag	encles) Secret Filo
Conveying	Party(ies)			-		as attached Execution Date
Name (line 1)						Manth Day Yea
Name (line 2)						Execution Date
Second Party Name (line 1)	Dean A. Robarge					Month Cay Yea 10/15/2001
Name (line 2)						
Receiving P	artv			ark if additional n	ames of re	ceiving parties attached
_	GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPAN	IY				If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)						receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)	ONE RIVER ROAD					of a domestic representative is attrohec. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (lina 2)						Assignment.)
ddress (line 3)	SCHENECTADY	NEWY			12345	
Domestic R	epresentative Name and	Address	Slate/Country	for the first Recei	Zip Code	
Name					·	
ddress (line 1)						
(Ine 2)						
Addrass (line 3)					-	
(une 4)						
002 LMUELLER 000 A1	000057 09516475 40.00 UP	FOR OF	FICE USE ONLY	,		2004

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 10 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent PATEN Time. Chief information Officer.

REEL: 012864 FRAME: 0222

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OM8 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Tradomark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Addres	SS Area Code and Telephone Number	860-286-2929
Name Lisa A. Bongiovi		
Address (line 1) Canter Colburn LLP		
Address (line 2) 55 Griffin Road South		
Address (line 3) Bloomfield, CT 96002		
Address (line 4)		
Pages Enter the total number o including any attachme	f pages of the attached conveyance documents.	# <u>3</u>
Application Number(s) or Patent	Number(s) Mark if ac	dditional numbers attached
i	r the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers fo	• • •
Patent Application Number(s) Patent	Number(s)
07370475		
		Month Day Year
If this document is being filed together with a new was	w Patent Application, enter the date the patent application	on That
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	PCT PCT	PCT
Enter PCT application numbe only if a U.S. Application Num		PCT
has not been assigned.		
Number of Properties Enter the t	total number of properties involved. #	1
Fee Amount Fee Amo	ount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00
Method of Payment: E	inclosed 🚺 Deposit Account	
(Enter for payment by deposit account or	if additional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number: #	06-1130
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Yes V No
Statement and Signature	at Bol (7) Volta L. Ada	
To the best of my knowledge an	nd belief, the foregoing information is true and the original document. Charges to deposit a	
Lisa A. Bongiovi	Lua Bongin	10/23/2001
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date

· Alà	,	- a	ket No.: GEN-0110	
04\25(-2001	RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET		IENT OF COMMERCE
HARAKSAN ARUK Ulasian didaku aru i dat arut i	PATENT	SONLY	Patent	and Trademark Office
101690663	▼ .	▼ .	•	y
TO THE LOUINISHING OF LE	atents and Trademarks:	Please record the attache	∍d original documents	or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Roger N. Castonguay Dave S. Christensen Randy Greenberg Girish Hassan Dean A. Robarge	4.16.01	2. Name and address o Name: GENERAL E Internal Address:	of receiving party(ies):	Y
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies	S) 🗌 Yes 🖾 No		APR 1 6	2001
3. Nature of conveyance:			<u> </u>	11-77
🖾 Assignment	l Merger	Street Address: 1 R	IVER ROAD	
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name			
□ Other		City: SCHENECTAD	OY State: NY	ZIP: 12345
Execution Date: 3/10/00		Additional name(s) & add	ress(es) attached?	Yes 🖾 No
If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/516,475 FILED ON MARCH 1, 2000	er with a new application	B. Patent No.(s		
	Additional numbers attac	thed? 🗀 Yes 🗵 No		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail		6. Total number of appl	ications and patents i	nvolved; 1
Name: CANTOR COLBURN LLP		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.	41):\$ 40.	.00
Internal Address: ATTN: PHILMOI	RE H. COLBURN II		excess or insufficiency and to deposit account	should be
		☐ Authorized to be	charged to deposit ac	count
Street Address: 55 GRIFFIN ROAD	SOUTH	8. Deposit account num	iber:	8475 46.00 GP
City: BLOOMFIELD State	te: <u>CT</u> ZIP: <u>06002</u>	00-1150		09516
······································	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE		32000 300
To the best of my knowledge and be of the original document. TIMOTHY J. OLSON REG. NO. 42,		BHOL	APRIL 4, 7	vis a title copy
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Da	ne 🖫 🖁

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Roger N. Castonguay of 5 Ellen Drive, Terryville, CT 06787, Dave S. Christensen of 3 Punch Brook Road, Burlington, CT 06013, Randy Greenberg of 9 Rondurc Road, Granby, CT 06035, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements "CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER OPERATING MECHANISM" (Docket No. 41PR-7700) invented by us, as described in the application for United States patent filed on March 1, 2000 and executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, it successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

The aforementioned Assignors Roger N. Castonguay of 5 Ellen Drive, Terryville, CT 06787, Dave S. Christensen of 3 Punch Brook Road, Burlington, CT 06013, Randy Greenberg of 9 Rondure Road, Granby, CT 06035, hereby declare that all statements made herein of our own knowledge are true and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Signed at Town of Plainville, State of Connecticut, this 10 76 day of Marc 4 , 2000.

Printed Name of Witness

Witnessed by tness Signature & Date

Dave S. Christensen

PATENT

REEL: 012864 FRAME: 0226

Simed at Hudonband

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Girish Hassan, Plot No. 2 Padmaja Colony, Tarbund, Seconderabad-500009 and Dean A. Robarge, 393 Hobart Street, Southington, CT 06489, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements "CIRCUIT INTERRIPTER OPERATING MECHANISM" (U.S. Application Serial No. 09/516,475) invented by us, as described in the application for United States patent filed on March 1, 2000 and executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, it successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

The aforementioned Assignors Girish Hassan, Plot No. 2 Padmaja Colony, Tarbund, Seconderabad-500009 and Dean A. Robarge, 393 Hobart Street, Southington, CT 06489, hereby declare that all statements made herein of our own knowledge are true and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

this 12th day of Ocide

orgined at	, una	day 01
Witnessed by:	S. Langton	Hypush
	Witness Signature & Date	Girish Hassan
	ANANTHARAM S.	
	Printed Name of Witness	
Signed at P	-AIMUICLE, CT, this 1	5 day of Oct , 2001.
Wimessed by:		Joan & Robert
	Wimess Signature & Dete	Dean A. Robarge
	Peter Roychuck Jr.	
	Printed Name of Witness	

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Roger N. Castonguay of 5 Ellen Drive, Terryville, CT 06787, Dave S. Christensen of 3 Punch Brook Road, Burlington, CT 06013, Randy Greenberg of 9 Rondure Road, Granby, CT 06035, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements "CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER OPERATING MECHANISM" (Docket No. 41PR-7700) invented by us, as described in the application for United States patent filed on March 1, 2000 and executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, it successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

The aforementioned Assignors Roger N. Castonguay of 5 Ellen Drive, Terryville, CT 06787, Dave S. Christensen of 3 Punch Brook Road, Burlington, CT 06013, Randy Greenberg of 9 Rondure Road, Granby, CT 06035, hereby declare that all statements made herein of our own knowledge are true and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Signed at Town of Plainville, State of Connecticut, this 10 71 day of Marc 4, 2000.

Wimessed by:

Wimess Signature & Date

JAMES L ROSEN

Printed Name of Witness

Witnessed by:

Wimess Signature & Date

JAMILS L KOSE

Printed Name of Wimess

Dave S. Christensen

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Roger N. Castonguay of 5 Ellen Drive, Terryville, CT 06787, Dave S. Christensen of 3 Punch Brook Road, Burlington, CT 06013, Randy Greenberg of 9 Rondure Road, Granby, CT 06035, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements "CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER OPERATING MECHANISM" (Docket No. 41PR-7700) invented by us, as described in the application for United States patent filed on March 1, 2000 and executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, it successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

The aforementioned Assignors Roger N. Castonguay of 5 Ellen Drive, Terryville, CT 06787, Dave S. Christensen of 3 Punch Brook Road, Burlington, CT 06013, Randy Greenberg of 9 Rondure Road, Granby, CT 06035, hereby declare that all statements made herein of our own knowledge are true and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Signed at Town of Plainville,, State of Connecticut, this _____ day of ______, 2000.

Witnessed by:

Witness Signature & Date

JAMES L ROSEM

Printed Name of Witness

Witnessed by:

Witness Signature & Date

JAMES L ROSEN

Printed Name of Witness

Printed Name of Witness

Witnessed by: (

PE

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, Girish Hassan, Plot No. 2 Padmaja Colony, Tarbund, Seconderabad-500009 and Dean A. Robarge, 393 Hobart Street, Southington, CT 06489, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements "CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER OPERATING MECHANISM" (U.S. Application Serial No. 09/516,475) invented by us, as described in the application for United States patent filed on March 1, 2000 and executed concurrently herewith, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, it successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

The aforementioned Assignors Girish Hassan, Plot No. 2 Padmaja Colony, Tarbund, Seconderabad-500009 and Dean A. Robarge, 393 Hobart Street, Southington, CT 06489, hereby declare that all statements made herein of our own knowledge are true and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Signed at	ydoabad this 127	h day of Oct , 2001.
Witnessed by:	S. Anarthan Witness Signature & Date	Girish Hassan
	ANANTHARAM S. Printed Name of Witness	
Signed at P	AIMUILLE, CT, this 15	day of
Witnessed by:	Pete Boy Mall 14 5/01 Witness Signature & Date	Dean A. Robarge
	Printed Name of Witness	•

PATENT REEL: 012864 FRAME: 0232

RECORDED: 05/08/2002